2014 Run for the Heroes 5K

Monday, May 26, 2014 ~ 8:00 am

St. Anthony School ~ Florence, SC
USATF Certifed Course # SC10040BS

Place Bib# Name Race Time Pace Gender Age City Age Rank
1 518 Tom Johnson 18:47.60 6:04 M 32  Florence SC 1 Overall Male
2 549 Jimmy Gardner 19:15.56 6:13 M 40 Florence SC 1 M-40to 44
3 1660 Jamey Friel 20:38.79 6:39 M 36 Florence SC 1 M-35to 39
4 542 Nathaniel Greve 20:58.81 6:46 M 16  Hartsville SC 1M-14to 19
5 517 Brian Ducote 21:02.06 6:47 M 37 Sumter SC 2 M-35to 39
6 550 Gene Grimsley 21:15.26 6:51 M 44  Florence SC 2M-40to 44
7 528 Chris Pierce 21:53.76 7:04 M 50 Hartsville SC 1 M-50to 54
8 1673 Luke Guerriero 22:13.82 7:10 M 14  Florence SC 2 M-14to 19
9 535 Kameron Evans 22:17.00 7:11 M 14  Darlington SC 3 M-14to 19
10 1650 Jed Bryant 22:17.25 7:11 M 32 Hartsville SC 1 M-30to 34
11 1618 Curtis Boyd 22:20.35 7:12 M 49  Darlington SC 1 M-45 to 49
12 378 Noah Scerbo 22:35.17 7:17 M 13  Florence SC 1M-1to 13
13 697 Daniel Watson 22:49.49 7:22 M 45  Lamar SC 2 M-45 to 49
14 347 Matt Roberts 23:11.22 7:29 M 24 Florence SC 1 M-20to 24
15 608 Jason Reynolds 23:22.44 7:32 M 32 Cumming GA 2 M-30to 34
16 1978 Rose Kooper 23:23.67 7:33 F 13  Florence SC 1 Overall Female
17 1661 Bob Garand 23:40.95 7:38 M 46  Florence SC 3 M-45to 49
18 393 Caroline Spence 23:54.20 7:43 F 15 Florence SC 1F-14to0 19
19 516 Jared Stone 23:58.37 7:44 M 26  Florence SC 1 M-25to 29
20 627 Christin Snipes 24:02.25 7:45 F 33  Timmonsville SC 1F-30to 34
21 1671 Lisa Groome 24:09.87 7:47 F 53  Florence SC 1 F-50to 54
22 633 Brian Snypes 24:53.45 8:02 M 34  Florence SC 3M-30to 34
23 616 Michael McCutcheon 24:58.48 8:03 M 57  Florence SC 1 M-55to 59
24 532 Victoria Roberson 25:11.41 8:07 F 14  Florence SC 2 F-14to 19
25 1670 Johnathan Green 25:16.39 8:09 M 29  Florence SC 2 M-25to 29
26 365 Katherine Ryan 25:20.06 8:10 F 21  Daniel Island SC 1F-20to 24
27 1676 Amber Hearl 25:29.75 8:13 F 26  Florence SC 1F-25t029
28 390 Keith Sikes 25:36.71 8:15 M 53  Scranton SC 2 M-50 to 54
29 175 Ashley Pahis 25:45.11 8:18 M 20  Effingham SC 2 M-20to 24
30 178 Dylan Palumbo 25:47.25 8:19 M 11  Sumter SC 2M-1to 13
31 341 Manver Razick 25:48.59 8:19 M 57  Florence SC 2 M-55 to 59
32 171 Jana Naus 25:51.43 8:20 F 40  Florence SC 1F-40to 44
33 620 Taylor Cagle 25:56.48 8:22 M 17 Florence SC 4 M-14to 19
34 1666 Timothee Gillier 26:05.64 8:25 M 12 Florence SC 3M-1to 13
35 1665 Sidonie Gillier 26:05.99 8:25 F 13  Florence SC 1F-1to13
36 619 Bryan Cagle 26:06.44 8:25 M 45  Florence SC 4 M-45 to 49
37 539 Michael Thomas 26:15.67 8:28 M 60 Florence SC 1 M-60 to 64
38 353 Veronica Robertson 26:18.75 8:29 F 36 Florence SC 1F-35to0 39
39 1623 Corbin Brown 26:22.94 8:30 M 11  Florence SC 4 M-1to 13
40 154 Jeff Mazick 26:26.33 8:32 M 47  Florence SC 5 M-45 to 49
41 150 Ryan Mason 26:34.59 8:34 M 39 Florence SC 3 M-35to 39
42 348 Jeremy Robertson 26:37.81 8:35 M 34  Florence SC 4 M-30 to 34
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Charles Barnes
Bryan McKenzie
Amiel Guevarra

Fernando Eugenio Pena

Walt Gagazewski
Brandon Young
Caroline Falcone
Sonny Barnes
Cameryn Brand
Cedric Graham
Tony Gloster
Vicki Youmans
Jimmy Wilson
Sally Warren
Eugene Bradley
Conner Palumbo
Rick Richey
Andres Rodriguez
Daniel Palumbo
Jason Rhoad
Greg Goode
Emily Greve
Hannah Mason
Kristina Johnson
Robby Roberson
Chappel Timmons
Frederic Gillier
Meredith Bannner
Rachel Schaefer
Magda Letki

Rick Watts

Janey Brandis
Damon Gabies
Nancy Watts
Justin Osean
Nicole Cameron
AnaMaria Melendez
Aaron Newton
Angela Acosta
Emily Read

Amy Amon
Marion Kirkland
Jackson Lurrin
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Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
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Kingstree SC
Florence SC
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Florence SC
Hartsville SC
Florence SC
Lamar SC
Florence SC
Hartsville SC

5M-1to 13
3 M-55to 59
5M-14to 19
4 M-35 to 39
6 M-45 to 49
5M-30to 34
3F-14to 19
7 M-45 to 49
4 F-14to 19
6 M-14 to 19
5M-35to 39
2 F-35t0 39
8 M-45 to 49
3F-35to0 39
2 M-60 to 64
6 M-1to 13
4 M-55 to 59
3 M-50to 54
6 M-35 to 39
7 M-35to 39
4 M-50 to 54
5F-14to 19
2F-1to13

2 F-20to 24
5 M-55to 59
2 F-25t0 29
3 M-40to 44
4 F-35t0 39
3F-25t0 29
6 F-14 to 19
1 M-65 to 98
2 F-50 to 54
8 M-35 to 39
1F-55t0 59
4 M-40 to 44
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9 M-14to 19
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1659
179
609
20
389
151
551
1620

Jim Towler
Elizabeth Poinsette
Ruth McElroy
Staci Gaskins
Bliss Webb
Anthony SantiAnna
Liz Moore

Larry McElroy
Angela Montes
Tracey Fore
Jessica Destefano
B Johnson
Rebecca Tyner
Michael Stokes
Sandra Timmons
Linda Kenimer
Stan Kenimer
Carson Gaskins
AJ Mantone

R.J. Acaylar
Richard Mulligan
David Smith
Tony Mantone
Jarquez Fludd
Tammy Ayala
Brian Whitley
Griffen Pennington
Amy Pennington
Steve Muir
Rodney Clark
Lauren Gaskins
Andrea Jones
Tabitha Martin
Timothy Martin
Debbie Ivey
Mary Catherine Farrell
John Paolucci
Abigail Sansbury
Brittany Liles
Bailey Shea
Pamela Mays
Lisa Rock

Mike Branham
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Florence SC
Florence SC
Darlington SC
Effingham SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Latta SC
Hartsville SC
Florence SC
Darlington SC

Timmonsville SC

Darlington SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Lydia SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Effingham SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Hartsville SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Harstville SC
Coumbia SC
Florence SC
Summerville SC
Florence SC
Florence SC

Timmonsville SC

Florence SC

9 M-45 to 49
3F-1to13
1F-45to 49

4 F-251t0 29

2 F-45to0 49
7M-1to 13

3 F-40to 44
5M-40to 44
9F-14to 19
5F-25to0 29

6 F-25to 29

6 M-55 to 59
2 F-30to 34

5 M-50to 54
3 F-50to 54

3 F-45to0 49
10 M-45 to 49
8M-1to 13
10 M-14 to 19
9M-1to 13
11 M-45 to 49
7 M-55 to 59
6 M-50 to 54
11 M-14to 19
4 F-40to 44

9 M-35to 39
10 M-1to 13
3 F-30to 34
12 M-45 to 49
3 M-25to 29
4 F-30to 34
5F-30to 34

6 F-35to 39
10 M-35to 39
4 F-50 to 54

3 F-20to 24

2 M-65 to 98
10 F-14to 19
7 F-25t0 29
11 F-14to 19
6 F-30to 34

7 F-30to 34

6 M-40 to 44
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1653
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386
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153
313
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281
343
1980
536
622
501
519
174
169
1968
1969
512
152
547
529
625

509
161
1672
505
158
544
312
760
636
1657
1960
335
145
22
42
398

Tracy Taylor
Michelle Stanley
Debbie Cheek
Mike Ryan

David Schneider
Michael Schneider
Jack Mazick

Rita Publico
Haylea Jordan
Geremia Jennings
Donna Perry
Nancy Reading
Michele Krize
Dawn Walker
Andrea Shoemaker
Carne Linerode
Kimberly Brauss
Sue Orr

Albert Mumford
Lin Jones
Meredith Jordan
Stewart Sherman
Charlie Mazick
Angie Cambell
Matthew Warren
Spencer Taylor
Stacy Legg

Blake Warren
Maggie Meggs
Annalouise Guerriero
Chistopher Conner
Diana McKinley
Susan Weesner
Jane Proell
Jacquelin Weaver
Pamela Ratcliff
Diane Duncan
Brian Jeanton
Amanda Raniszewski
Deb Mantone
Laverne Mackrey
Ramona Mackrey
Tammy Stokes
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40:25.88
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40:30.05
40:31.11
40:31.68
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40:36.61
40:53.56
41:01.76
41:06.72
41:12.46
41:32.26
42:00.41
42:03.61
42:03.62
42:48.81
42:55.33
43:26.05
45:14.72
45:15.36
45:32.95
45:48.10
46:01.18
46:04.78
47:45.46
49:31.16
49:31.17
49:33.27
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12:58
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13:03
13:04
13:04
13:04
13:05
13:06
13:11
13:14
13:15
13:17
13:24
13:33
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13:34
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13:51
14:01
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14:46
14:51
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15:58
15:59
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8
8
42
32
35
61
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48
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37
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9
13
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11
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17
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23
36
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Darlington SC
Chesterfield SC
Bennettsville SC
Daniel Island SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Sumter SC
Hartsville SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Quinby SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Dillon SC
Florence SC
Hartsville SC
Latta SC
Florence SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Darlington SC
Hartsville SC
Florence SC
Effingham SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Shaw AFB SC
Darlington SC
Darlington SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Timmonsville SC

13 M-45 to 49

5 F-40 to 44
6 F-40 to 44
3 M-60 to 64

11 M-35to 39

11 M-1to 13
12 M-1to 13
7 F-40 to 44
8 F-30 to 34
7 F-35t0 39
1 F-60 to 64
4F-20t0 24
4 F-45 to 49
8 F-35 to 39
9 F-35 to 39
8 F-40 to 44
10 F-35 to 39
1 F-65 to 98
7 M-40 to 44
7 M-50 to 54
11 F-35 to 39
8 M-40 to 44
13 M-1to 13
9 F-40 to 44
14 M-1to 13
15 M-1 to 13
12 F-35 to 39
16 M-1 to 13
12 F-14 to 19
13 F-14 to 19
17 M-1to 13
5 F-45 to 49
10 F-40 to 44
5 F-50 to 54
3 F-55 to 59
6 F-45 to 49
13 F-35 to 39

12 M-14 to 19

14 F-35to 39
6 F-50 to 54
4 F-55to 59
5F-20to 24
15 F-35to0 39
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397
822
160
554
601
647
173
1615
1616
522
607
340
339
1662
394

Joel Stokes

Paula Werner
Ceci Meggs
Morgan Tincher
Tim Collins
Robert McCready
Felicia Orr
Charles Bevis
Elaine Bevis
Allison Weaver
Alaina Muir
James Razick
Katie Razick

Ed Garand
Margaret Sprenger
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54:59.02
55:08.20
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1:05:12.05
1:05:13.26
1:05:14.33
1:06:08.81
1:06:25.93
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16:13
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16:53
17:44
17:47
17:49
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21:03
21:20
21:25
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Timmonsville SC

Florence SC
Effingham SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC
Florence SC

12 M-35to 39

7 F-45to 49
7 F-50 to 54
8 F-25t0 29
4 M-25 to 29
5 M-25 to 29
9 F-30to 34
3 M-65 to 98
2 F-65to0 98
10F-30to 34
4F-1to13

6 M-25 to 29
6 F-20to 24
4 M-65 to 98
3 F-65to0 98
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